72
80
 E
N
Code: 7280 EN
Delivery: ex stock
Warranty: 24 months
Application

Weight: 500 g
7280 EN - 2
Order Information
Digital indicator TRANS CAL model 7280 with battery
and test certificate including traceability verification Model 7280
Order Example
Measuring range 20 kN with manufacturer calibration in com-
pression direction:
Tension and compression load cell Model 8524-6020
Connector Model 9900-V280
Mounting of connector Model 99004
Checking device Model 7280
Calibration of entire measuring chain Model 72ABG
Load button Model 8580-V012
Manufacturer Calibration in 20 % steps, compressive direction
Model 85WKS-85DXM
With torque wrenches the desired torque is set through turning the
handle. The tolerance of the torque and the repeating accuracy must
therefore be examined at regular intervals before and during use.
With TRANS CAL model 7280 and torque sensor model 8628 these
values can be determined with high accuracy fast and economically.
Applications
Test object - torque wrench
Measuring range 0 ... 12 Nm
Test object - hydraulic press
The model TRANS CAL 7280 together with a load cell is a universal
reference measuring chain for the calibration of hydraulic presses.
During calibration on-site the reference force is brought into the flux
of the press-fit measurement system. For traceability reasons a DKD/
DAkkS or manufacturer calibration certificate can be supplied.
Accessories
6 V plug-in mains adapter
and accumulator charging Model 7280-Z001
Accumulator set 4x Mignon 1,2 V/2300 mA Model 7280-Z002
MIN D connector plug 15 pin for sensor
connection Model 9900-V280
Complete set of mating plugs Model 7280-Z003
Measuring and evaluation software for
model 7280 via RS232/USB interface Model 7280-P001
USB connection cable Model 9900-K349
RS232 connection cable Model 9900-K380
Adapter cable, length 0.2 m; for TRANS CAL model 7280
to strain gauge sensors with 12 pin connector
model 9941 Model 99280-540A-0090002
Adapter cable, length 0.2 m; for TRANS CAL model 7280
to strain gauge sensors with 9 pin Min D connector
model 9900-V209 Model 99280-609A-0090002
Aluminium case
for TRANS CAL
model 7280 and
accessories Model 4493-V005